2022 Craftsbury Scramble Open Men & Open Women
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Place

AW

Overall
Bib Name Team name
14 Greensboro Racing Project
22 Tzeviand Sam
20 The New Team Cobb
17 NWVE
25 Will Race for Seltzer
15 Koons/Russell
12 Choccy Milk
11 Charlie Squared
16 Mill Ville Crew
19 Ski Daddies
8 The She Devils
6 Pippi Longskis
21 The vipes
9 The Two Fruitloops
2 Gnomeo's Revenge
18 Rossignol Lightning
13 Fudgie Eggs
5 Nottingham Knights
26 Zigpig
7 The Bach Double
1 Absolutely Desperate Muddy Onions
10 Wax on Wax Off
3 Herringbone Cyclone!
4 L1 Club
24 Waxing Sentimentals
23 Warriors

Overall - Fe
Bib Name Team name
8 The She Devils

Pippi Longskis
The Two Fruitloops
Gnomeo's Revenge

N © O

Age
17
18
25
50
48
35
17
15
50
18
14
15
17
39
29
14
42
12
34
15
14
36
15
18
50
16

Age
14
15
39
29

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

12:55.4
12:58.1
13:30.2
13:30.7
13:31.3
14:06.1
14:07.6
14:11.1
14:22.2
14:22.8
14:37.5
15:22.4
15:32.2
15:51.6
16:14.8
16:53.2
17:05.2
17:46.3
17:59.1
18:10.7
18:25.2
18:41.1
20:45.4
20:51.0
21:34.4
DNS

Time

14:37.5
15:22.4
15:51.6
16:14.8

Difference
+0:02.7
+0:34.8
+0:35.3
+0:35.9
+1:10.7
+1:12.2
+1:15.7
+1:26.8
+1:27.4
+1:42.1
+2:27.0
+2:36.8
+2:56.2
+3:19.4
+3:57.8
+4:09.8
+4:50.9
+5:03.7
+5:15.3
+5:29.8
+5:45.7
+7:50.0
+7:55.6
+8:39.0

Difference
+0:44.9
+1:14 .1
+1:37.3

% Back
+0.35%
+4.49%
+4.55%
+4.63%
+9.12%
+9.31%
+9.76%
+11.19%
+11.27%
+13.17%
+18.96%
+20.22%
+22.72%
+25.72%
+30.67%
+32.22%
+37.52%
+39.17%
+40.66%
+42.53%
+44.58%
+60.61%
+61.34%
+66.93%

% Back
+5.12%
+8.44%
+11.09%

% Winning
100%
99.65%
95.70%
95.65%
95.58%
91.64%
91.48%
91.11%
89.93%
89.87%
88.36%
84.06%
83.18%
81.48%
79.54%
76.53%
75.63%
72.72%
71.86%
71.09%
70.16%
69.16%
62.26%
61.98%
59.90%

% Winning
100%
95.13%
92.21%
90.02%

% Average
19.92%
19.64%
16.32%
16.27%
16.21%
12.61%
12.46%
12.10%
10.95%
10.89%
9.37%
4.73%
3.72%
1.72%
-0.68%
-4.65%
-5.88%
-10.13%
-11.45%
-12.65%
-14.15%
-15.79%
-28.63%
-29.21%
-33.69%

% Average
17.26%
13.03%
10.28%
8.09%

% Median
16.82%
16.53%
13.09%
13.03%
12.97%
9.24%
9.08%
8.70%
7.51%
7.44%
5.87%
1.05%
0.00%
-2.08%
“4.57%
-8.69%
-9.98%
-14.39%
-15.76%
-17.00%
-18.56%
-20.26%
-33.60%
-34.20%
-38.85%

% Median
18.64%
14.47%
11.77%
9.62%



5 5 Nottingham Knights 12 Female 17:46.3  +3:08.8 +21.52% 82.29% -0.54% 1.13%
6 7 The Bach Double 15 Female 18:10.7  +3:33.2 +24.30% 80.45% -2.84% -1.13%
7 1 Absolutely Desperate Muddy Onions 14 Female 18:25.2  +3:47.7 +2595% 79.40% -4.21% -2.48%
8 10 Wax on Wax Off 36 Female 18:41.1 +4:03.6 +27.76% 78.27% -5.70% -3.95%
9 3 Herringbone Cyclone! 15 Female 20:45.4 +6:07.9 +41.93% 70.46% -17.42% -15.48%
10 4 L1 Club 18 Female 20:51.0 +6:13.5 +42.56% 70.14% -17.95% -15.99%
Overall - M:

Place Bib Name Team name Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 14 Greensboro Racing Project 17 Male 12:55.4 - - 100% 14.48% 8.89%

2 22 Tzevi and Sam 18 Male 12:58.1 +0:02.7 +0.35% 99.65% 14.18% 8.58%
3 20 The New Team Cobb 25 Male 13:30.2 +0:34.8 +4.49% 95.70% 10.64% 4.81%

4 17 NWVE 50 Male 13:30.7 +0:35.3 +4.55% 95.65% 10.58% 4.75%
5 25 Will Race for Seltzer 48 Male 13:31.3  +0:35.9 +4.63% 95.58% 10.52% 4.68%
6 15 Koons/Russell 35 Male 14:06.1 +1:10.7 +9.12% 91.64% 6.68% 0.59%
7 12 Choccy Milk 17 Male 14:07.6  +1:12.2 +9.31% 91.48% 6.51% 0.41%
8 11 Charlie Squared 15 Male 14:11.1 +1:15.7 +9.76% 91.11% 6.13% 0.00%
9 16 Mill Ville Crew 50 Male 14:22.2 +1:26.8 +11.19% 89.93% 4.90% -1.30%
10 19 Ski Daddies 18 Male 14:22.8 +1:27.4  +11.27% 89.87% 4.84% -1.37%
11 21 The vipes 17 Male 156:32.2  +2:36.8 +20.22% 83.18% -2.82% -9.53%
12 18 Rossignol Lightning 14 Male 16:53.2  +3:57.8 +30.67% 76.53% -11.75% -19.05%
13 13 Fudgie Eggs 42 Male 17:05.2  +4:09.8 +32.22% 75.63% -13.08% -20.46%
14 26 Zigpig 34 Male 17:59.1 +5:03.7 +39.17% 71.86% -19.02% -26.79%
15 24 Waxing Sentimentals 50 Male 21:34.4  +8:39.0 +66.93% 59.90% -42.77% -52.09%

23 Warriors 16 Male DNS - - - - -



