2022 Craftsbury Scramble Open Men & Open Women



									ssociati		
Di	D."	Overall	_		0 1	-	D:#	0/ 5	0/ \A#	0/ 4	0/ 14 1
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Age	Gender	Time	Difference				e % Median
1	14		Greensboro Racing Project	17	Male	12:55.4	-	-	100%	19.92%	16.82%
2	22		Tzevi and Sam	18	Male	12:58.1	+0:02.7	+0.35%	99.65%	19.64%	16.53%
3	20		The New Team Cobb	25	Male	13:30.2	+0:34.8	+4.49%	95.70%	16.32%	13.09%
4	17		NWVE	50	Male	13:30.7	+0:35.3	+4.55%	95.65%	16.27%	13.03%
5	25		Will Race for Seltzer	48	Male	13:31.3	+0:35.9	+4.63%	95.58%	16.21%	12.97%
6	15		Koons/Russell	35	Male	14:06.1	+1:10.7	+9.12%	91.64%	12.61%	9.24%
7	12		Choccy Milk	17	Male	14:07.6	+1:12.2	+9.31%	91.48%	12.46%	9.08%
8	11		Charlie Squared	15	Male	14:11.1	+1:15.7	+9.76%	91.11%	12.10%	8.70%
9	16		Mill Ville Crew	50	Male	14:22.2	+1:26.8	+11.19%	89.93%	10.95%	7.51%
10	19		Ski Daddies	18	Male	14:22.8	+1:27.4	+11.27%	89.87%	10.89%	7.44%
11	8		The She Devils	14	Female	14:37.5	+1:42.1	+13.17%	88.36%	9.37%	5.87%
12	6		Pippi Longskis	15	Female	15:22.4	+2:27.0	+18.96%	84.06%	4.73%	1.05%
13	21		The vipes	17	Male	15:32.2	+2:36.8	+20.22%	83.18%	3.72%	0.00%
14	9		The Two Fruitloops	39	Female	15:51.6	+2:56.2	+22.72%	81.48%	1.72%	-2.08%
15	2		Gnomeo's Revenge	29	Female	16:14.8	+3:19.4	+25.72%	79.54%	-0.68%	-4.57%
16	18		Rossignol Lightning	14	Male	16:53.2	+3:57.8	+30.67%	76.53%	-4.65%	-8.69%
17	13		Fudgie Eggs	42	Male	17:05.2	+4:09.8	+32.22%	75.63%	-5.88%	-9.98%
18	5		Nottingham Knights	12	Female	17:46.3	+4:50.9	+37.52%	72.72%	-10.13%	-14.39%
19	26		Zigpig	34	Male	17:59.1	+5:03.7	+39.17%	71.86%	-11.45%	-15.76%
20	7		The Bach Double	15	Female	18:10.7	+5:15.3	+40.66%	71.09%	-12.65%	-17.00%
21	1		Absolutely Desperate Muddy Onions	14	Female	18:25.2	+5:29.8	+42.53%	70.16%	-14.15%	-18.56%
22	10		Wax on Wax Off	36	Female	18:41.1	+5:45.7	+44.58%	69.16%	-15.79%	-20.26%
23	3		Herringbone Cyclone!	15	Female	20:45.4	+7:50.0	+60.61%	62.26%	-28.63%	-33.60%
24	4		L1 Club	18	Female	20:51.0	+7:55.6	+61.34%	61.98%	-29.21%	-34.20%
25	24		Waxing Sentimentals	50	Male	21:34.4	+8:39.0	+66.93%	59.90%	-33.69%	-38.85%
-	23		Warriors	16	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
		Overall -	F€								
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Age	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	g % Averag	e % Median
1	8		The She Devils	14	Female	14:37.5	-	-	100%	17.26%	18.64%
2	6		Pippi Longskis	15	Female	15:22.4	+0:44.9	+5.12%	95.13%	13.03%	14.47%
3	9		The Two Fruitloops	39	Female	15:51.6	+1:14.1	+8.44%	92.21%	10.28%	11.77%
4	2		Gnomeo's Revenge	29	Female	16:14.8	+1:37.3	+11.09%	90.02%	8.09%	9.62%

5	5		Nottingham Knights	12	Female	17:46.3	+3:08.8	+21.52%	82.29%	-0.54%	1.13%
6	7		The Bach Double	15	Female	18:10.7	+3:33.2	+24.30%	80.45%	-2.84%	-1.13%
7	1		Absolutely Desperate Muddy Onions	14	Female	18:25.2	+3:47.7	+25.95%	79.40%	-4.21%	-2.48%
8	10		Wax on Wax Off	36	Female	18:41.1	+4:03.6	+27.76%	78.27%	-5.70%	-3.95%
9	3		Herringbone Cyclone!	15	Female	20:45.4	+6:07.9	+41.93%	70.46%	-17.42%	-15.48%
10	4		L1 Club	18	Female	20:51.0	+6:13.5	+42.56%	70.14%	-17.95%	-15.99%
		Overall -	Mi								
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Age	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	ı % Averag	e % Median
1	14		Greensboro Racing Project	17	Male	12:55.4	-	-	100%	14.48%	8.89%
2	22		Tzevi and Sam	18	Male	12:58.1	+0:02.7	+0.35%	99.65%	14.18%	8.58%
3	20		The New Team Cobb	25	Male	13:30.2	+0:34.8	+4.49%	95.70%	10.64%	4.81%
4	17		NWVE	50	Male	13:30.7	+0:35.3	+4.55%	95.65%	10.58%	4.75%
5	25		Will Race for Seltzer	48	Male	13:31.3	+0:35.9	+4.63%	95.58%	10.52%	4.68%
6	15		Koons/Russell	35	Male	14:06.1	+1:10.7	+9.12%	91.64%	6.68%	0.59%
7	12		Choccy Milk	17	Male	14:07.6	+1:12.2	+9.31%	91.48%	6.51%	0.41%
8	11		Charlie Squared	15	Male	14:11.1	+1:15.7	+9.76%	91.11%	6.13%	0.00%
9	16		Mill Ville Crew	50	Male	14:22.2	+1:26.8	+11.19%	89.93%	4.90%	-1.30%
10	19		Ski Daddies	18	Male	14:22.8	+1:27.4	+11.27%	89.87%	4.84%	-1.37%
11	21		The vipes	17	Male	15:32.2	+2:36.8	+20.22%	83.18%	-2.82%	-9.53%
12	18		Rossignol Lightning	14	Male	16:53.2	+3:57.8	+30.67%	76.53%	-11.75%	-19.05%
13	13		Fudgie Eggs	42	Male	17:05.2	+4:09.8	+32.22%	75.63%	-13.08%	-20.46%
14	26		Zigpig	34	Male	17:59.1	+5:03.7	+39.17%	71.86%	-19.02%	-26.79%
15	24		Waxing Sentimentals	50	Male	21:34.4	+8:39.0	+66.93%	59.90%	-42.77%	-52.09%

16

Male

DNS - - - - -

23

Warriors